UFR de Médecine -

Université Paris Cité

Liste des cours

07/04/2025 17:19 - Page 1

Du-Au/An

Place

Type

Matiere

Enseignant

Promotion

Salle

Mémo

02 oct.

jeu. de 08h30 & 13h00

DIU Maladie Hére.

Cord.

A. Portier

(2025-26) Examen

02 oct.

jeu. de 13h00 & 18h00

DIU Maladie Hére.

Cord.
Cord.
Cord.
Cord.
Cord.
Cord.

300
302
304
312
314
316

(2025-26) Examen

03 oct.

ven. de 09h00 a 18h00

DIU Maladie Hére.

Cord.
Cord.
Cord.
Cord.
Cord.
Cord.

300
302
304
312
314
316

(2025-26) Examen

© Index Education 2025



