

Liste des cours

Du-Au/An	Place	Type	Matière	Enseignant	Promotion	Salle	Mémo
02 oct.	jeu. de 08h30 à 13h00		DIU Maladie Hére.			Cord. A. Portier	(2025-26) Examen
02 oct.	jeu. de 13h00 à 18h00		DIU Maladie Hére.			Cord. 300 Cord. 302 Cord. 304 Cord. 312 Cord. 314 Cord. 316	(2025-26) Examen
03 oct.	ven. de 09h00 à 18h00		DIU Maladie Hére.			Cord. 300 Cord. 302 Cord. 304 Cord. 312 Cord. 314 Cord. 316	(2025-26) Examen